11S620EN - 4/2022
Neles S6-series metal-seated ball valves
meet a wide range of severe-service
requirements. These valves are your best
choice for handling the challenges presented
by critical applications for abrasive and/or
corrosive media and extremely high or low
temperatures and pressures in a wide range

51S620EN - 4/2022
Neles™ metal seated, seat supported, full bore ball valves Series S6 for ASME 900 - 2500
How to order
1 Valve series and style
S6 Full bore
2 Size — DN / inches
0050 15 / 0.50” *)
0075 20 / 0.75” *)
0100 25 / 1.00"
0150 40 / 1.50"
0200 50 / 2.00"
0300 80 / 3.00"
0400 100 / 4.00"
0600 150 / 6.00"
3 Pressure class
G ASME 900 (1/2" - 6")
H ASME 1500 (1/2" - 6")
N ASME 2500 (1/2" - 4")
4 End connection
A Raised face, ASME B16.5
J Ring joint, ASME B16.5
5 Construction
BA Standard bi-directional, metal seated, live loaded
6 Body material
W1 ASTM A 105 (Carbon steel)
W5 ASTM A350 LF2 (Carbon steel)
R1 ASTM A182 gr. F316 (Stainless steel)
R3 ASTM B164 gr. N04400 (Monel 400)
R4 ASTM B564 gr. N06600 (Inconel 600)
R5 ASTM B564 UNS N06625 (Inconel 625)
7 Ball / Coating material Stem material Typ. body
material
SW 410 / CrC 410 W1, W5
RW 17-4ph / CrC 17-4ph R1
NB Monel / CrC K-Monel R3
NG Inconel 600 / CrC Inconel 718 R4
NE Inconel 625 / CrC Inconel 718 R5
8.sign Seat material /
coating
Body
seal Packing Typ. body
material
HCG 410 / CrC Graphite Graphite W1, W5
XBG Cobalt based alloy Graphite Graphite R1
NBG Monel / CrC Graphite Graphite R3
HNG Inconel 600 / CrC Graphite Graphite R4
HEG Inconel 625 / CrC Graphite Graphite R5
9.sign Body bolting (studs / nuts) Typ. body material
A A193 gr. B7 / A194 gr. 2H W1, W5
B A193 gr. B8M / A194 gr. 8M R1, R4, R5
C Monel K-500 R3
10.sign Modifier codes
FCI 70-2 class V seat leak test
T6 FCI 70-2 class VI seat leak test
T8 API 598 seat leak test
3” and larger only
*) = Face to face is equal to 1” B16.10 long pattern.
1S620EN - 4/20226
Neles™ metal seated, seat supported, full bore ball valves Series S6 for ASME 900 - 2500
71S620EN - 4/2022
Neles™ metal seated, seat supported, full bore ball valves Series S6 for ASME 900 - 2500
©